Scotch-Brite™ Clean & Shine Pad
Great reflection.
Less labor.
Improve gloss and reflection over time for
burnishing-quality results — without the burnishing.
Clean and shine
floors in one
step.

high-gloss floor and help reduce your
maintenance costs.
Ordering Information
Scotch-Brite™ Clean & Shine Pad
Size Product No. Stock No. UPC Case Qty.
11" diameter 09551 XE006001079 50638060095510 5
12" diameter 09550 XE006001087 50638060095503 5
13" diameter 09549 XE006001095 50638060095497 5
14" diameter 09548 XE006001103 50638060095480 5
15" diameter 09540 XE006001111 50638060095404 5
16" diameter 09545 XE006001129 50638060095459 5
17" diameter 09544 XE006001137 50638060095442 5
18" diameter 09543 XE006001145 50638060095435 5
19" diameter 09542 XE006001152 50638060095428 5
20" diameter 09541 XE006001160 50638060095411 5
21" diameter 09552 XE006001178 50638060095527 5
22" diameter 09553 XE006001186 50638060095534 5
23" diameter 09558 XE006001194 50638060095589 5
24" diameter 09554 XE006001202 50638060095541 5
12" x 18" 09546 XE006001210 50638060095466 5
20" x 14" 09555 XE006001228 50638060095558 5
28" x 14" 09556 XE006001236 50638060095565 5
32" x 14" 09557 XE006001244 50638060095572 5
See how to achieve a high-gloss floor as part
of your daily cleaning at 3M.com/floorcare.
Product Selection and Use: Many factors beyond 3M's control and uniquely within user's knowledge and control can affect the
use and performance of a 3M product in a particular application. Customer is solely responsible for evaluating the product and